
Speed Puzzling # 206 Results

SpeedPuzzling.com
https://www.facebook.com/groups/SpeedPuzzling/

All Star Name Time *P6
Rank %ile Score Score Rank Belt Last, First H:M:S Score State or Country Rank

84,678 19 Black Black, Mari
30,925 87 Pan, Emma

127,050 7 Black Rasmusson, Dawne
116,411 9 Black Kyle, Andrea
137,997 5 Black Buhr, Kelly
83,150 21 Black Taylor, Becca
95,948 15 Blue Brownlow, Sammy
73,013 25 Black Chandran, Emily
56,709 43 Blue Mueller, Heather
26,565 104 Everson, Katie
51,761 49 Blue Parker, Betsy
43,088 56 Black Decaire, Robin
9,403 278 Thomas, Nicky
5,386 423 Thomas, Pete

67,671 30 Black Rogers, Grey
926 1,903 Raymond, Janae

10,502 246 Nickells, James
10,502 246 Nickells, Kasia
11,222 233 Erickson, Katie
3,549 595 Erickson, Laura

63,032 35 Blue Cisotto, Alexx
5,373 424 Curran, Calie

64,935 32 Blue McElveen, Elizabeth
43,324 54 Blue Ambabo, Jamie
7,679 317 Glikbarg, Chloe
7,914 310 Vandeleest, Skye

18,662 141 Jauriqui, Leanne
18,814 138 Williams, Tiff

153,325 1 Black Trauger, Josh
10,931 236 Craig, Sarah
8,246 303 Rowe, Sarah
3,028 694 Bertelson, Abigail

64,415 33 Black Heistand, Andrea
43,227 55 Red Lindberg, Cindy

108,584 10 Green Greenleaf, Ann Marie
11,824 223 Parsons, Chris
8,679 294 Kern, Courtney
4,016 533 Kern, Michael

12,255 208 Feyereisen, Sara
12,211 210 Gregerson, Jill
84,451 20 Blue Owens, Melynda
18,806 139 Blue Musser, Jessica
3,197 660 Kocsis, Lorie
2,111 941 Poulsen, Loryn
4,171 511 McFadden, Bill

766 2,088 Ouro-Djobo, Brooke
4

California 4

23 53 766 0:47:41 5.24 Massachusetts

5.52 Texas 2

22 55 777 0:46:13 5.41

21 57 788 0:45:19

3

20 60 798 0:44:45 5.59 Wisconsin 1

Massachusetts 3

19 62 809 0:43:39 5.73 California

5.87 Michigan 1

18 64 820 0:42:48 5.84

17 66 830 0:42:37

1

16 68 841 0:42:34 5.87 Massachusetts 2

New Mexico 1

15 70 852 0:41:07 6.08 Ohio

6.18 California 2

14 72 862 0:40:48 6.13

13 74 873 0:40:27

1

12 77 883 0:40:16 6.21 South Carolina 1

Minnesota 4

11 79 894 0:38:59 6.41 Texas

6.50 ENGLAND 2

10 81 905 0:38:56 6.42

9 83 915 0:38:29

1

8 85 926 0:38:28 6.50 Louisiana 1

Minnesota 3

7 87 937 0:37:30 6.67 ENGLAND

7.18 Minnesota 2

6 89 947 0:36:33 6.84

5 91 958 0:34:49

1

4 94 969 0:32:17 7.74 Connecticut 1

Minnesota 1

3 96 979 0:30:25 8.22 California

9.28 Massachusetts 1

2 98 990 0:28:59 8.63

1 100 1000 0:26:57

(Virtual Jigsaw Puzzle Contest--Pair Division)

Sponsored by:
Buffalo Games 500 piece

Antique Barn
This Contest All Time Location

https://www.facebook.com/groups/SpeedPuzzling/


All Star Name Time *P6
Rank %ile Score Score Rank Belt Last, First H:M:S Score State or Country Rank

This Contest All Time Location

42,699 57 Blue Thompson, Stephanie
31,181 86 Red Dietrich, Wendi
2,312 876 Wulbecker, Jeremy
2,312 876 Wulbecker, DoRae

21,878 124 Green Klustaitis, Kori
8,759 292 Klustaitis, Stella

30,157 91 Blue Benkert, Nikali
19,020 136 Benkert, Lisa
3,942 545 Olsen, KaSaundra

713 2,181 Morford, Angela
10,146 254 Howell, Kristen
3,757 566 Damphousse, Kayleigh
5,697 397 Lande, Adria
5,697 397 Kozloski, Michele

13,701 188 Blue Morrow, Jennifer
5,402 421 Morris, Frances
5,779 390 Luebbe, Beth
5,146 437 Mortimer, Ann
7,313 332 Adams, Kevin

660 2,284 Lee, Jane
1,245 1,484 Coghill, Heather
1,245 1,484 Bischof, Valerie
7,657 318 Orsi, Caroline
3,317 640 Leeson, David
2,900 730 Hatch, Cameron

628 2,359 Hatch, Craig
2,364 865 Greenfield, Katie
1,275 1,439 Kunkler, Nicole
1,911 1,002 Butlin, Augusta
1,911 1,002 Boyle, Kaci
2,564 810 Austin, Emiko
1,168 1,568 Kawai, Shoko

21,578 125 Jacobson, Nicky
20,896 130 Henderson, Bart
14,619 180 Shields, Tammy
14,619 180 Shields, Taylor
5,743 394 Ewer, Allison
5,743 394 Furumasu, Ebby

62,352 36 Green Chandran, Karen
554 2,610 Chandran, Abby

5,001 446 Warick, Deborah
863 1,962 Motycka, Luke

1,841 1,037 Halton, Carey
1,113 1,648 Black, Lindsey
6,319 363 Garrett, Nicole

522 2,710 Calderon, Andrea
511 2,744 Becker, Sara
511 2,744 Becker, Josalyn

2,710 768 Wong, Rachel
2,710 768 Lam, Alan

*P6 Score: Puzzle Piece Placement Proficiency Per Person (per minute) 6/8/24

48 0 500 1:34:32 2.64 CANADA 2

1

Utah 1

47 2 511 1:29:44 2.79 Florida

3.18 Georgia 2

46 4 522 1:21:45 3.06

45 6 532 1:18:40

6

44 9 543 1:14:41 3.35 Georgia 1

Oregon 1

43 11 554 1:13:13 3.41 Massachusetts

3.71 CANADA 1

42 13 564 1:09:44 3.59

41 15 575 1:07:27

1

40 17 586 1:05:11 3.84 California 7

Washington 1

39 19 596 1:04:36 3.87 Kentucky

4.01 Wisconsin 2

38 21 607 1:03:13 3.95

37 23 618 1:02:21

6

36 26 628 1:00:53 4.11 New Mexico 2

Connecticut 2

35 28 639 0:59:40 4.19 California

4.41 Colorado 1

34 30 649 0:56:58 4.39

33 32 660 0:56:43

1

32 34 671 0:55:57 4.47 Ohio 2

Rhode Island 1

31 36 681 0:55:53 4.47 New York

4.56 Texas 3

30 38 692 0:54:54 4.55

29 40 703 0:54:51

5

28 43 713 0:54:31 4.59 North Dakota 1

North Carolina 1

27 45 724 0:54:08 4.62 Massachusetts

4.76 Iowa 1

26 47 735 0:52:54 4.73

25 49 745 0:52:30

24 51 756 0:49:58 5.00 California 5


